
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 6 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 11' 58'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 19 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 12' 14'' AUTONOMA 1,528
3 36 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 12' 21'' POLITECNICA 2,759
4 20 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 28'' AUTONOMA 4,000
5 57 PAULA TUDELA RUIZ 12' 50'' CARLOS III 5,726
6 180 MARIA NIEVES LOPEZ SANCHEZ 12' 57'' COMPLUTENSE 6,957
7 75 ESTEFANIA DE LA CALLE MERINO 13' 47'' COMPLUTENSE 9,627
8 193 ANGELA OLALLA DOMINGUEZ 14' 16'' AUTONOMA 11,594
9 107 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 14' 36'' COMILLAS 13,264
10 181 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 14' 38'' POLITECNICA 14,330
11 192 CECILIA DE PEDRO HAGLUND 14' 45'' AUTONOMA 15,561
12 2 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 17'' AUTONOMA 17,627
13 127 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 15' 50'' AUTONOMA 19,726
14 160 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 16' 22'' ALFONSO X 21,792

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 6 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 11' 58'' POLITECNICA
3 36 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 12' 21'' POLITECNICA
10 181 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 14' 38'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 19 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 12' 14'' AUTONOMA
4 20 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 28'' AUTONOMA
8 193 ANGELA OLALLA DOMINGUEZ 14' 16'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 48 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 11' 34'' UNED
2 6 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 11' 58'' POLITECNICA
3 124 HELENA HERRERO GOMEZ 12' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES
4 19 YOLANDA MANSO BARBERO 12' 14'' AUTONOMA
5 36 CRISTINA SANTANA CAMPRUBI 12' 21'' POLITECNICA
6 20 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 12' 28'' AUTONOMA
7 57 PAULA TUDELA RUIZ 12' 50'' CARLOS III
8 180 MARIA NIEVES LOPEZ SANCHEZ 12' 57'' COMPLUTENSE
9 147 SARA REGIDOR SANZ 13' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES
10 75 ESTEFANIA DE LA CALLE MERINO 13' 47'' COMPLUTENSE
11 143 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 13' 57'' INDEPENDIENTES
12 193 ANGELA OLALLA DOMINGUEZ 14' 16'' AUTONOMA
13 107 RUTH RODRIGUEZ VALENCIA 14' 36'' COMILLAS
14 181 PATRICIA GALAN TEJEDA 14' 38'' POLITECNICA
15 196 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 14' 41'' INDEPENDIENTES
16 7 MARI CARMEN DE LA FUENTE CASTREJON 14' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 192 CECILIA DE PEDRO HAGLUND 14' 45'' AUTONOMA
18 2 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 15' 17'' AUTONOMA
19 72 CONSUELO HERNANDEZ VILLARREAL 15' 28'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 127 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 15' 50'' AUTONOMA
21 185 JUNCAL IGLESIAS MENENDEZ-RIVAS 16' 02'' INDEPENDIENTES
22 160 ARIADNA LOPEZ MARQUEZ 16' 22'' ALFONSO X
23 186 ELENA RODRIGUEZ QUIROS 22' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES
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1ª UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA, 14 PUNTOS

2ª UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA, 14 PUNTOS
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